
RAMEN

CREAMY BROTH

CREAMY BROTH

BTL WATER $1.5

COKE $3.8

TOPO CHICO $3.25

EXTRA NOODLES $2

HOT SAUCE BOTTLE $7

RICE $2

TENDER SAUCE $0.4

RAMUNE $3.25

THAI TEA WITH
WHIPPED CREAM

PINK LEMONADE 

12 oz

$3.95

$3.95

$4.95

$4.95

20 oz

SLUSHIE

MENU
FRESH | AUTHENTIC| SIMPLE

SUBSTITUTE:

CREAMY BROTH

CLEAR BROTH

VEGAN RAMEN

Served with creamy chicken broth,

soft boiled egg, spinach, bean

sprouts, Green Onions, and Chicken

breast.

Served with clear chicken broth, soft

boiled egg, spinach, bean sprouts,

green onions, and chicken breast.

Served with vegan creamy broth,

brocolli, shiitake mushrooms, corn,

beans and kale noodles.

$15.50

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

$13.20

$25.60

$14.20

$27.60

$13.20

CHILI GARLIC CILANTRO 
TENDERS (8pcs)

FIRE TENDERS (8pcs)

FIRE TENDERS (16 pcs)

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM
TENDERS (8 PC)

Juicy buttermilk tenders Double fried

with chili, garlic, and scallion topped

with cilantro.

DUMPLINGS & SANDWICH

BEVERAGES

SIDES

CHICKEN POTSTICKERS (6PCS)

CHICKEN POTSTICKERS (12PCS)

CHICKEN &  SHRIMP SINGLE (6PCS)

$8

$15.5

$9

VEGETABLE POTSTICKERS (6PCS)

APPLE PIE DUMPLINGS  (4 PCS)

CHICKEN AVOCADO
SANDWICH

$8.5

$5.5

$9

Pork Belly Chashu or Tofu (+$1.25)
Gluten Free Rice Noodle +$1

$15.50

$17

Juicy buttermilk tenders Double fried

with chili, garlic, and scallion topped

with cilantro.

Juicy buttermilk tenders Double fried with

chili, garlic, and scallion topped with

cilantro. Super Spicy! 3x Chili & Thai Chili

Juicy buttermilk tenders Double fried with

chili, garlic, and scallion topped with

cilantro. Super Spicy! 3x Chili & Thai Chili

Vegan Option for Chicken Tenders

CHILI GARLIC CILANTRO 
TENDERS (16 pcs)

Chicken Tenders, Avocado Spread 

(Avocado, Onions, Cilantro, Lime) on brionche roll 


